GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2010 - Il runda
Warszawa, 5.4.2023

Konkurencja 4
05.04.2023 - 9:33

Dziewczat, 50m klasyczny

13 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja

KOPP, Zuzanna

PETRUK, Polina
GAJEWSKA, Karolina
SZPAKIEWICZ, Bianka
TOBOLA PERTKIEWICZ, Zofia
MARKOWSKA, Pola
DAMIECKA, Blanka
KRYSTMAN, Kaja
WASIELEWSKA, Aleksandra
KUKULSKA, Amelia
BARCINSKA, Ida

SZARLIK, Eliza

SOWA, Aleksandra
SADKOWSKA, Agata
SYPEREK, Zofia

JAKUBAS, Marta

BAK, Melania

RAIYATI, Roxana

PLIT, Barbara

Rok ur.

10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 UKS 48 Warszawa Sroédmiescie
10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 UKS H20 Warszawa

10  Uks ,,Pingwiny"

10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
10 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
10 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
10  Uks ,,Pingwiny"

10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 Uks,,Szesnastka"

10 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 Uks,,Szesnastka"

Czas

36.72
39.94
40.32
40.67
40.85
41.17
41.44
42.25
42.28
42.30
42.70
42.80
44.87
45.78
47.56
48.65
48.85
48.86
54.30

Pkt.

470
365
355
346
341
333
327
308
308
307
299
297
257
242
216
202
199
199
145

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to KS Warszawianka

05.04.2023 19:37 - Strona 1



